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8 M. Morris, Mano Computer system architecture 5
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16 Pressman S. Roger Software Engineering,A Practitioner,S Approach 10
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153 |[Mital K.V, . Mohan C Optimization Méthods in Operations Research and 3
Systems Analysis
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Oriented Approach
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Hillier S. Frederick , , . .

490 Lieberman I Gerald Introduction to operations Research 5

495 [Bragg Roberta The Complete Reference Network Security 5
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529  |Kanetkar Yashavant Data Structures Through C 5
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537 Berry J.A Michael , , Linoff S Data Mining Techniques 5
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539  |Hayes P John Computer Architecture and Organization 2

541 Stallings William Data & Computer Communications 2

546 Elmasri Ramez , , Navathe B Fundamentals of Database Systems 5
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548 |Weber Ron Information System Control and Audit 2

551 Graham L Ronald Concrete Mathamatics 3
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Langsam Yedidyah , ,

558 |Augenstein,Moshe J $ Data Structures Using C and C++ 4
Tenenbaum,Aaron M.

561 Rajaraman V Analysis & Design of Information System 3

566 |Sinha,pradeep k Distributed operating systems concepts and design 5

567 [Stallings William Wireless Communications & Networks 1

570  |Alter Steven Information Systems,The Foundation of E- Business 3

572  |Jain Satish Prof Data Structures made Simple 2

573  |Jain Satisn Prof Guide to Computer Network and Data Communications 1

576 Srlvast'fwa S.K, Srivastava Data Structures Through C in Depth 3
Deepali

578 |Jain Satish Prof Data Structures made Simple 2

579  |Jain Satish Prof Data Structures made Simple 3
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581 [Bayross Ivan Teach Yourself Web Technologies Part-I1 3
583  |Bayross Ivan Teach Yourself Web Technologies Part-1 2
585 i?ill?elg/tlzc/ﬂ}l;ilfas’ailsllllal’ Computer Organization and System Software 2
587 |Jain Madhulika Dr Computer Organization and Architecture 2
589  |Navarro Ann effective Web Design 2

Web Enabled Commercial Application Development

391 |Bayross Ivan Using...HTML,DHTML,JavapSpcript,Perl CGI ’ 2
594  |Radhakrishnan M Data Structures Using C 3
595  |Chattopadhyay Samiran Data Structures Through "C" Language 1
597 |Deitel P.J JavaTM How to Program 2
599  [Rao Shanker G Discrete Mathematical Structures 2
602 éiﬁi‘gal KK, Singh Software Engineering 3
607 [Asthana R.G.S,, Sinha N.K |Computer Graphics for Scientists and Engineers 5
610 [Vasudev C Theory and Problems of Combinatorics 3
613 |Das V Vinu Principles of Data Structures Using C and C++ 3
616 [Xavier C Web Technologies & Design 3
624 |Vasudev. C Graph Theory with Applications 8
627 |Bangia Ramesh Multimedia and Web Technology 3
631 Bhandari S.P , Joshi S.A Computer Graphics In C and Pascal 4
633  |Prasad LM Principles and Practice of Management 2
638 |Balaguruswamy E Object Oriented Programming with C++ 5
643  |Dean Joel Managerial Economics 5
648 |[Dwivedi, DN Managerial Economics 5
649  |Gottfried Byron S Prpgramming With C 1
651 Bartee C Thomas Digital Computer Fundamentals 2
656  |Geetika, , Ghosh Piyali Managerial Economics 5
661 Biggs L. Norman Discrete Mathematics 5

Loveland Scott , , Miller . ) e s
662  |Geoffrey / Prewitt.Richard / i;);f::;/fre Testing Techniques: Finding The Defects That |

Shannon,Michael
672  |Jonathan Law Language Reference:-1 10
673  |Susan Ratcliffe Dictionary of quotations and proverbs-II 1
674 |Gupta S.C, , Kapoor, V.K. Fundamentals of Mathematical Statistics 1
6o0 | Lhakkar Kaushal, , Dattani vy ino With Unix 15

Kiran
693  |Yashavant,Kanetkar Unix shell programming 3
703  |Foley D James Computer Graphics,Principles & practice 10
706  |Chandra Prasanna Financial Management, Theory and Practice 3
709  |Roger F David Procedural Elements for Computer Graphics 3
714 [Godbole Achyut, S. Operating Systems 5
719 I;;Vgl:rrtl M Wiliam , Sproull Principles of Interactive Computer Graphics 5
722 |Das Sumitabha UNIX Concepts and Applications 3
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732 |Rogers F David Mathematical Elements for Computer Graphics 10
735  [ISRD Group Computer Graphics 10
740 |Khan M.Y ,, Jain,P.k Financial Management text,Problems and Cases 5
744  |Dhamdhere D.M Operating Systems A Concept Based Approach 4
749  |Venkateshmurthy M.G Introduction to UNIX SHELL Programming 5
752  |Chandra Prasanna Financial Management, Theory and Practice 3
755  [Rizvi Ashraf M Effective Technical Communication 3
758 ]():I'l(l){p.ag e(:,etI;lI)\I. > Choudhari, Accountancy and Financial Management 3
765 Srlvastgva SK, Srivastava Data Structures Through C in Depth 7

Deepali
770  |Lipschutz Seymour Schaum,outlines , Data Structures 5
775  |Kanetkar Yashavant Data Structures Through C 5
778  |Collins English Dictionary 3
779  |Collins Thesaurus A-Z 1
780  [Collins Grammar & Punctuation 1
781 Schwalbe Kathy Information Technology Project Management 1
783 Schildt Herbert The complete Reference Java 2 2
793 ]JS;;):? f Jrzfgb’s(;flli/ r:rbaugh The Unified Modeling Language User Guide 10
794 |Greenberg Paul CRM a‘t the Speed of Light,Essential Customer 1

Strategies for the 21st Century

799  |Rich Elaine Artificial Intelligence 5
801 Balaguruswamy E Object Oriented Programming with C++ 2
804 g;rﬁillﬂ; R.Jack , Jr.Mantel Project Management,A Managerial Approach 3
806  [Schildt Herbert The Complete Reference C 2
808 |Kahate Atul Cryptography & Network Security 2
810 |Forouzan A Behrouz Data Communication and Networking 2

Charniak Eugene , McDermott . o .
815 Drew Introduction to Artificial Intelligence 4
816  |Golgberg E David Genet.ic Algorithms in Search,Optimization & Machine 1

Learning
. . Data Warehousing Fundamantals,A Comprehensive

817 |Ponniah Paulra) Guide for IT Professio :
822  |Chan Henry , Raymond Lee |E-Commerce, Fundamentals and Applictions 5
824  |Balaguruswamy E Programming with JAVA 2
827 |Bajaj K Kamlesh E-Commeerce, The Cutting Edge of Business 3
29 Blaha R Michael , , Object -Oriented Modeling and Design with )

Rumbaugh R James UMLTM,UML2

. . . Embedded System Design,A Unified

833 |Vahid Frank,, , Givargis Tony Hardware/Software Introduction 4
835 |Kosko Bart Neural Networks and Fuzzy Systems 2
837  |Kanetkar Yashavant Understanding Pointers In C 2
840 |Jawadekar S. Waman Management Information System 3
844  |Padhy N.P Artificial Intelligence and Intelligent Systems 4
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845  |Kernighan W.Brian The ANSI C Programming Language 1
847  |Nagabhushana S Data Warehousing, OLAP & Data Mining 2
849  [Horton,s Ivor Ivar Horton,s Beginning Java 2 JDK 2
851 Bernhardsen Tor Geographic Information Systems An Introduction 2
253 |Kumar Alok Cust(?me‘r Relationship Management Conceots and )

Application
855 |Joseph P.T,S.J E-Commerce An Indian Perspective 2
Kolman Bernard , ,
857  |Busby,Robert C/ Discrete Mathematical Structures 1
Ross,Sharon Cutler.
868 |Dwivedi, DN Managerial Economics 12
871 Dean Joel Managerial Economics 3
878 |MedhilJ Statistical Methods,An introduction 7
883  |Gupta S.P Statistical Methods 5
887 |Gokhale SSW | Kale, N.G. [Principles of Economics Management 4
897  |Dhamdhere D.M Systems Programming and Operating Systems 10
913  |Bach,maurice j The design of the unix operating system 16
919  [Godbole Achyut, S. Operating Systems 6
923  |Nutt Gary Operating Systems 5
904 Tanenbaum S Andrew , , The MINIX book Operating Systems,Design and )
Woodhull S Albert Implementation
932  [Tanenbaum S Andrew Operating Systems,Design and Implementation 13
935 |Stallings William Operating Systems Internals and Design Principles 5
949  [Deitel HM Operating Systems 11
950 |Stallings William Operating Systems 1
957 ﬁearn Donald , Baker Pauline Computer Graphics 7
965 [Roger F David Procedural Elements for Computer Graphics 8
971  |McNurlin C Barbara Information Systems Management in Practice 6
973  [Post V Gerald Management Information Systems 2
974 |Efty OZ Management Information System 1
975  [Jawadekar S waman Management Information Systems,Text and Cases 1
980  |Laudon C Kenneth , L gf;agement Information Systems,Managing the Digital 5
989 |Shay A William Understanding Data Communications & Networks 9
995  [Dewett K.K Modern Economic Theory 6
999  |Dwivedi, DN Managerial Economics 4
1000 Gilberg F Richard , , Data Structures A Pseudocode Approach with C 1
Forouzan A Behrouz
1001 |Gupta S.C, , Kapoor, V.K. Fundamentals of Mathematical Statistics 1
1004 [Gupta S.P Statistical Methods 3
Corman H Thomas
1005 |Leiserson, Charles E. $ Introduction to ALGORITHMS 1
Rivest, Ronald L
1009 |Chakraborty Hrishikesh Advanced Accountancy 4
1014 |Kanetkar Yashavant Graphic Under C 5
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1018 [Sahat M.A Management Accounting,Principles & Practice 4
1023 Kogntz, Harold , Weihrich, Essentials of Management 4

Heinz
Newman M Wiliam , , . ) .
1030 Sproull F Robert Principles of Interactive Computer Graphics 7
1035 |[Foley D James Computer Graphics,Principles & practice 5
1039 |Krishnamurthy E.V Nurperlcgl Algorithms, Computations in Science and 4
Engineering
1043 |Knuth E Donald The Art of Computer Programming 4
Foley D James , , Dam Van . . .
1048 Andries $ Feiner K Steven Computer Graphics,Principles & Practice 5
Horngren T Charles , , ) .
1055 Sundem L Gary Introduction to Management Accounting 7
1060 |Ramaswamy, V. S Marketing Management 5
1067 |Banerjee H.R An Encyclopaedia of Computer Terminology 7
1078 | Tremblay J.P Discrete Matbematlcal Structures with Applications to 1
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1090 [Harrington Steven Computer Graphics,A Programming Approach 12
1100 |Harel David Algorithmics The Spirit of Computing 10
1101 |[Xiang Zhigang Schaum,outlines Computer Graphics 1
1105 |[Corrigan John Computer Graphics Secrets & Solutions 4
1107 |Rogers F David Mathematical Elements for Computer Graphics 2
1108 [Hill F.S Computer Graphics Using Open GL 1
111 Badgett Tom , Palmer, A Guide to Operating Systems Troubleshooting and )
Michael,J. / Jonker, Niels Problem Solving
1112 |V.R. Udupi Operating system 1
Langsam Yedidyah , ,
1113 [Augenstein,Moshe J $ Data Structures Using C and C++ 1
Tenenbaum,Aaron M.
1123  |Lafore Robert Data Structures & Algorithms in Java 10
1125 [Kruse L Robert Data Structures and Program Design in C 2
1130 [Aho V Alfred Data Structures and Algorithms 5
Langsam Yedidyah , , .
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1140 Augenstein J. Moshe Data Structures Using C and C 10
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Kiran
1191 |LivCL Elements of Discrete Mathematics, A Computer 3

Oriented Approach
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1198 ?ggi?“g;f?gi{hsamlr Kumar Data Structures Using C 7
1200 [Lipschutz Seymour Theory and Problems of Data Structures 2
1202 [Samanta D Classic Data Structures 2
1204 ]JSOrEESkIH David , , Turner Understanding Algorithms and Data Structures 2
1205 [ISRD Group Data Structures Using C 1
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1212 |Mano Morris M Digital Logic and Computer Design 5
1216  |Mano Morris M Digital Design 4
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1260 |Rosen H Kenneth Discrete Mathematics and its Applications 7
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1393  |Schildt Herbert Teach Yourself C++ 5
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1412 |Balaguruswamy E Programming in Anci C 3
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1792 |Tanenbaum S Andrew Modern Operating Systems 8

1809 |Milenkovic Milan Operating Systems Concepts and Design 17
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1865 |Balaguruswamy E Programming with JAVA A Primer 3
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1878 |Marchewka T. Jack Informatiom Technology Project Management 6
1883 |Kahate Atul Cryptography & Network Security 5
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